
SCHEDULE - GEORGINA GENERALS
fall 2024 / TUESDAY TIER 4 (C)

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Aug 27, 24 3 SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

2 GEORGINA
GENERALS

9:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Sep 03, 24 4 T-PARK YOUNG
STARS

1 GEORGINA
GENERALS

7:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Sep 10, 24 11 VULTURES BHC 5 GEORGINA
GENERALS

10:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Sep 17, 24 4 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

1 GEORGINA
GENERALS

8:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Mon, Sep 23, 24 1 GEORGINA
GENERALS

3 SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

10:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Sep 24, 24 5 HAWKS 3 GEORGINA
GENERALS

7:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Oct 01, 24 3 GEORGINA
GENERALS

2 T-PARK YOUNG
STARS

9:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Oct 08, 24 2 GEORGINA
GENERALS

5 VULTURES BHC 9:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Oct 15, 24 0 GEORGINA
GENERALS

8 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

8:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Oct 22, 24 1 GEORGINA
GENERALS

5 HAWKS 8:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Mon, Oct 28, 24 ELIMINATION 3 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

0 GEORGINA
GENERALS

7:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock


